Hennepin County, Minnesota

Legislation Details

File #:	24-0089	Version: 1				
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Approved		
File created:	2/29/2024		In control:	Board of Hennepin County Commiss	sioners	
On agenda:	3/5/2024		Final action:	3/19/2024		
Title:	Establish a public hearing on the Hennepin County Consortium 2024 HUD Annual Action Plan on Tuesday, April 23, 2024 at 1:30 p.m.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Attachment - Public Comment Hearing Notice_2024, 2. RESOLUTION					
Date	Ver. Action E	3y	Act	on	Result	
3/19/2024	1 Board o	of Hennepin Coun	ty add	ppt	Pass	

5/19/2024	1	Commissioners	ασορι	Fass
3/12/2024	1	Administration, Operations and Budget Committee	consent	Pass
3/5/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	refer to committee	Pass